

"Hatters in the Land of Θz "

April 12-14, 2024 Holiday Inn East I35 Wichita, KS



Please print clearly - One person per registration form

Name:			_ RHS Membe	r No.:	
(Name for your	convention name badge – not your	Royal name.)		(R	equired)
Address:			_ Renew/Join \	w/ this registr	ration YN
City:	State:	Zip:	_ Supporting me	ember \$30	Queen \$49
Email:			Red Hat	Pink Hat	_ Queen
Phone:	Cell:		_ Sunshine Ga	ıl Amb	assador
Chapter Name:					
ADA Accommodat	ions:				
Dietary Allergies:					
Convention Fe	s: First come, first served - ee \$199 Postmarked by 9/3 ee \$225 starting 10/1/23 Po	30/23 ostmarked by 3	/15/24	order of regist \$199 \$225	-
	** due at time of Conven	• •	ent		
**Rainbow Pe	Game room capacity is li ndant Workshop Fri. 10:00	YN OR			
	i (dice provided) Fri. 10:00 rrings Workshop Sat. 2:00				
•	ing nickels) Fri. 11:00 us Trip to the Oz Museun				\$
BINGO (bring	daubers) 10 cards provideng member dues \$30/Queen	d (extra cards ava	ailable \$1/card or 6	for \$5 at the e	vent) Free
Make payment	payable to: Carol Drake/Re	ed Hat Convent	<mark>ion</mark> T	otal Paid \$_	
Mail nayment and I	egistration form to: I vnn b	dill Wichita Rec	Hat Convention	n PO Boy 1	6825 Wichita

Mail payment and registration form to: Lynn Hill, Wichita Red Hat Convention, P.O. Box 16825, Wichita, KS 67216 For registration information contact Lynn at 316-641-9703 or email <u>queenb-lynn@cox.net</u>.

<u>HOTEL COST NOT INCLUDED WITH REGISTRATION</u>. Holiday Inn East I35, 549 S. Rock Road, Wichita, KS 67207. Rooms must be reserved by March 28, 2024. Red Hat Room rate \$98 + tax for 1-4 guests. For hotel reservations call 316-686-7131 and use the code **HIO** for the Red Hat room rate.

Date received		Number
	For administrative use only	

Visit our Facebook group page – Hatters in the Land of Oz Wichita, Ks Regional Red Hat Convention https://www.facebook.com/groups/260956621143427

Hosted by RHS Chapter Toto-ly Oz-some Red Hatters

Queen Connie Pearl • ksredhatcpearl@gmail.com • 316-641-1088

NO REFUNDS DUE TO CONTRACTURAL OBLIGATIONS – May transfer to another RHS Supporting Member CREDIT CARDS NOT ACCEPTED – INQUIRE ABOUT ELECTRONIC PAYMENT OPTIONS